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1 4 PALLAS NOMEN ADELAIDA 2003 ALE I ECPCGR 44.16

2 11 FERRET PEREZ ALEXIA 2003 ALE I CAEI 44.29 0.13

3 12 ESCOLAR-NORIEGA FRADES PATRICIA 2003 ALE I ECPCGR 46.05 1.89

4 20 ESTRUGA SANS INUA 2003 ALE I ECPCGR 47.13 2.97

5 32 ANTUNEZ GUERRI PALOMA 2004 ALE I CERLER 47.23 3.07

6 2 JORDI TEIXIDO MIREIA 2004 ALE I ECPCGR 47.29 3.13

7 6 SALVANS PALMQUVIST PAULA 2003 ALE I CEVA 47.81 3.65

8 35 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA LUCIA 2003 ALE I CEVA 47.83 3.67

9 23 MASIP CASES AINA 2003 ALE I CAEI 47.91 3.75

10 18 GARCIA LAFOZ CLAUDIA 2004 ALE I ECPCGR 48.41 4.25

11 13 PALOBART TUR MARTINA 2004 ALE I MAC 48.48 4.32

12 14 RUIZ FERNANDEZ MARIA 2003 ALE I AISC 48.62 4.46

13 38 DEL RIO SERGI EMMA 2004 ALE I CEVA 49.05 4.89

14 3 GODINO VESSURI MARIA IONE 2003 ALE I CAEI 49.34 5.18

15 39 FERNANDEZ JANEIRO    SANDRA 2003 ALE I ECAP 50.17 6.01

16 22 ARANZANA MARTI SOFIA 2003 ALE I CERLER 50.44 6.28

17 37 PEREFARRES CHARLOTTE 2004 ALE I CAEI 50.67 6.51

18 19 BALDOMA FORT AINA 2003 ALE I AEP 50.94 6.78

19 1 TOMAS CELMA LIA 2003 ALE I CAEI 50.99 6.83

20 17 MEYER PRAT LINA 2004 ALE I CAEI 51.24 7.08

21 34 CATALAN DEL VAL, DANIELA 2003 ALE I CAEI 52.40 8.24

22 33 BESO JARA 2004 ALE I CAEI 52.68 8.52

22 31 COMAS MONGE ARES 2004 ALE I CSC 52.68 8.52

24 36 SEEBOLD DOMINGUEZ ISABEL 2004 ALE I CERLER 53.16 9.00

25 26 PEÑALVER LAIA 2003 ALE I CAEI 53.38 9.22

26 5 GINESTA RIBAS CRISTINA 2003 ALE I CEVA 53.94 9.78

27 30 MORENO COLL MARIA 2003 ALE I SOL 54.16 10.00

28 16 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA CLAUDIA 2004 ALE I CAEI 54.37 10.21

29 9 CABARROCAS LOPEZ CARLOTA 2004 ALE I CEVA 54.94 10.78

30 15 FEIXA VIDAL JULIA 2004 ALE I CAEI 55.78 11.62

31 27 BLANCH STAMPA ANDREA 2004 ALE I CAEI 56.15 11.99

32 7 CASTELLARNAU BOU ESTEL 2004 ALE I EEC 58.07 13.91

33 24 PRAT PASCUAL MARTINA 2004 ALE I CEVA 58.17 14.01

34 29 SANCHO CORNUDELLA PAULA 2003 ALE I GER 59.82 15.66

35 21 BOENDERS ROVIRA ANA 2004 ALE I CEVA 59.87 15.71

36 8 MARTINEZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA 2003 ALE I EEC 1:01.11 16.95

Abandonos (1)

70 GONZALEZ LAGO NOA 2003 ALE I ECAP

Descalificados (3)

10 AYTES TARTERA JANA 2004 ALE I AISC Puerta 19

25 BROTONS BATISTA EUGENIA 2003 ALE I CEVA Puerta 25
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28 HUGAS PEÑALVER LEONOR 2003 ALE I CAEI Puerta 10
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1 42 ESCABROS GONZALEZ        IU 2003 ALE I 43.63

2 44 PEREZ ROMERO NAZARENO 2003 ALE I 44.71 1.08

3 55 TORRES SANCHEZ LLUI 2003 ALE I 44.73 1.10

4 43 NUÑEZ ALONSO           JAUME 2003 ALE I 44.76 1.13

5 91 VIDAL MOURIZ JOSU 2003 ALE I 45.51 1.88

6 82 BARATA MERCADAL TOMAS 2003 ALE I 45.61 1.98

7 78 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO LUIS 2003 ALE I 46.12 2.49

8 47 RODES ALVAREZ ALVARO 2003 ALE I 46.66 3.03

9 90 MUXELLA CERVOS        FERRAN 2003 ALE I 47.19 3.56

10 76 THOMAS,VEGA KAMPFRAAT KILIAM 2003 ALE I 47.23 3.60

11 50 FERNANDEZ PAEZ MARC 2004 ALE I 47.42 3.79

12 72 CUBILLO GOYTRE NICOLAS 2003 ALE I 47.51 3.88

13 49 POMES ROVIRA NICO 2003 ALE I 47.68 4.05

14 65 MORA SIURANA VICTOR 2003 ALE I 47.81 4.18

15 80 NAVALON BOYA JOSE MARIA 2004 ALE I 47.83 4.20

16 64 CORNELLA Pere 2004 ALE I 48.07 4.44

17 66 MARISTANY BRENDLE MARCOS 2004 ALE I 48.46 4.83

18 45 CARNER ROCA TEO. 2003 ALE I 48.84 5.21

19 89 SILVA FORES UNAI 2003 ALE I 49.07 5.44

20 79 CERQUEDA PANAVERA      GERARD 2003 ALE I 49.26 5.63

21 74 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA MARTIN 2004 ALE I 49.31 5.68

22 81 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO JAVIER 2004 ALE I 49.40 5.77

23 52 SANTILARI AYTES OT 2003 ALE I 49.43 5.80

24 92 ARRIOLA ABASOLO MIKEL 2004 ALE I 49.45 5.82

25 73 CASTELLON GUILEMANY   CERNI 2003 ALE I 50.35 6.72

26 62 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO GUILLERMO 2003 ALE I 50.39 6.76

27 54 PADILLA MAIER NICO 2004 ALE I 50.42 6.79

28 46 BELART COMAS PERE 2003 ALE I 50.50 6.87

29 87 BONSFILLS MIRALLES ROGER 2003 ALE I 50.70 7.07

30 56 CAPEL MARTIMPE GUILLEM 2003 ALE I 51.00 7.37

31 48 UBACH ALBIÑANA POL 2004 ALE I 51.21 7.58

32 68 FARRAS VALLS MARC 2004 ALE I 51.25 7.62

33 61 AYARZA GOMEZ IGNACIO 2003 ALE I 51.53 7.90

34 53 TOR CLEMENTE        EDUARD 2003 ALE I 51.67 8.04

35 94 MEJIA GALLEGO CARLOS 2004 ALE I 51.70 8.07

35 40 GARCIA ROYUELA FREDERIC 2003 ALE I 51.70 8.07

37 51 SAN NICOLAS SOLER MARCEL 2004 ALE I 52.17 8.54

38 95 HERENCIA PADILLA OHIAN 2004 ALE I 52.46 8.83

39 93 GRIMA SUMARROCA DANIEL 2004 ALE I 52.98 9.35

40 85 PIJUAN RAMON POL 2003 ALE I 53.12 9.49

41 96 FIGUEREDO PIÑERO JOSUE 2003 ALE I 53.27 9.64

42 58 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ HUGO 2003 ALE I 53.49 9.86

43 60 PUVILL FUERTES JAN 2003 ALE I 53.67 10.04

44 75 CABARROCAS LOPEZ JORDI 2004 ALE I 53.97 10.34
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45 59 PEREZ ARA IGNACIO 2003 ALE I 54.93 11.30

46 97 CERQUEDA ALEIX 2003 ALE I 55.87 12.24

47 67 LLAMAS GOMEZ HUGO 2004 ALE I 58.62 14.99

48 71 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO NICOLAS 2004 ALE I 58.64 15.01

49 57 RAMIREZ BERTRAN NIL 2004 ALE I 58.87 15.24

50 88 RODRIGUEZ FONT FERRAN 2004 ALE I 59.73 16.10

51 84 BANNETT MAS THOMAS 2004 ALE I 1:33.57 49.94

Ausentes (1)

63 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ MODESTO 2003 ALE I

Abandonos (3)

41 ALINS LOPEZ ORIOL 2003 ALE I

77 GRANYENA PUJAL        ARNAU 2003 ALE I

86 RODRIGUEZ GARCIANDIA LUKAS 2003 ALE I

Descalificados (2)

69 MANGLANO NUENO JOSE LUIS 2004 ALE I Puerta 23

83 GARCIA MOLES          DAMIA 2003 ALE I Puerta 10
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1 85 RODRIGUEZ Xenia 2001 ALE II ECOA 46.01

2 26 VIDAOR MARISTANY ANA 2001 ALE II CAEI 46.44 0.43

2 23 SENTIS CARRERAS CRISTINA 2001 ALE II CANMC 46.44 0.43

4 54 BARATA MERCADAL CARLA 2001 ALE II CEVA 46.45 0.44

5 2 POMES ROVIRA CARLOTA 2001 ALE II CAEI 46.92 0.91

6 98 SEPULVEDA LOPEZ RAQUEL 2001 ALE II TCALP 47.07 1.06

7 57 KRATTLI TORRENS MARTINA 2001 ALE II MLEC 47.15 1.14

8 30 MARTI Laia 2001 ALE II ECA 47.16 1.15

9 25 TRISTAN UGUINA MAR 2001 ALE II TCALP 47.22 1.21

10 60 VALLCORBA BARATA LISA 2001 ALE II CEVA 47.33 1.32

11 16 MARTINEZ ROMEU JANA 2002 ALE II LMCE 47.50 1.49

12 102 RODRIGUEZ FALCO CARLOTA 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 47.58 1.57

13 62 ESTRADA FAVREL THAIS 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 47.70 1.69

14 75 DELMAS Laura 2001 ALE II ECOA 47.75 1.74

15 40 SUAU CLARAMUNT JANA 2002 ALE II GRAN 47.83 1.82

16 103 BISBE VILALTA ADRIANA 2001 ALE II CEAC 47.85 1.84

17 74 ORFILA TERES FIONA 2001 ALE II EEC 48.19 2.18

18 46 BELLSOLA Júlia 2002 ALE II ECA 48.23 2.22

19 35 SELGA COSTA XENIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 48.40 2.39

20 17 NUÑEZ ALONSO        JESSICA 2002 ALE II ECAP 48.41 2.40

21 78 CUBIÑA LOPEZ VICTORIA 2002 ALE II CANMC 48.56 2.55

22 55 MAS RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 2002 ALE II ECPCGR 48.91 2.90

23 32 BORRAS SOLSONA ANNA 2001 ALE II MLEC 48.97 2.96

24 88 ROBERT Laia 2001 ALE II ECA 49.01 3.00

25 21 DA CRUZ CARRASCO MARIA 2002 ALE II ECPCGR 49.20 3.19

25 12 ABAD ORSOLA MARIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 49.20 3.19

27 20 TORTAJADA BAUTISTA PAULA 2002 ALE II LMCE 49.72 3.71

28 45 MARISTANY BRENDLE CARLA 2002 ALE II CAEI 49.74 3.73

29 33 POU NOGUERAS MARIONA 2002 ALE II CEAC 49.96 3.95

30 19 GARCES MARTINEZ MARIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 50.04 4.03

31 56 ADELL PARRAMON FRANCINA 2001 ALE II SOL 50.08 4.07

32 7 MAS DORCA MIREIA 2001 ALE II CEAC 50.20 4.19

33 95 RAVENTOS BARATA MARIA 2002 ALE II CERLER 50.26 4.25

34 81 UCELAY ITURRIZA CRISTINA 2002 ALE II CAEI 50.33 4.32

35 82 JORDANA GUIRAO MARIA 2001 ALE II CERLER 50.40 4.39

36 15 CLOTET RUBIO ARAN 2001 ALE II CEVA 50.44 4.43

37 58 DE LUIS ZAMAKOLA AITANA 2002 ALE II CAEI 50.55 4.54

38 76 PADILLA MAIER CAROLINA 2002 ALE II CERLER 50.58 4.57

39 48 CORTES SOLE MARINA 2001 ALE II CANMC 50.66 4.65

40 90 MANGLANO NUENO LAURA 2001 ALE II CEVA 50.70 4.69

41 63 LARRIU ALTADILL NATALIA 2002 ALE II ECPCGR 50.72 4.71

42 73 RAGULL LORAS MARTA 2001 ALE II LMCE 50.86 4.85

43 49 TORNE PANO INES 2001 ALE II CAEI 51.07 5.06

44 83 ROSELLO COSTA MARINA 2002 ALE II CET 51.09 5.08

44 4 RUFIN GARRIGA MARTINA 2002 ALE II CEVA 51.09 5.08

46 38 CAPDEVILA ROJO ARES 2002 ALE II AISC 51.16 5.15

47 71 MARTI MONTSERRAT PIA 2001 ALE II CAEI 51.18 5.17

48 93 MORENO Boheri 2002 ALE II ECOA 51.40 5.39

49 92 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI ARRIETA 2002 ALE II CEVA 51.41 5.40
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49 77 HERNANDEZ DE LORENZO CORREDERA CLAUDIA 2002 ALE II CANMC 51.41 5.40

51 96 TORRAS PALAU LAIA 2002 ALE II CEAC 51.52 5.51

52 18 PINUAGA DIAZ CRISTINA 2002 ALE II CERLER 51.53 5.52

53 84 GONZALEZ COMPANY MARIONA 2001 ALE II SCC 51.55 5.54

54 68 MARTI MONTSERRAT CLARA 2001 ALE II CAEI 51.76 5.75

55 70 AYTES TARTERA ONA 2002 ALE II AISC 51.87 5.86

55 3 CASALS GODAVOL MARINA 2001 ALE II LMCE 51.87 5.86

57 44 UREÑA POCH MARIA 2001 ALE II LMCE 51.94 5.93

58 65 SERVAT MASDEU CRISTINA 2002 ALE II CANMC 52.04 6.03

59 36 BOENDERS ROVIRA SOFIA 2002 ALE II CEVA 52.35 6.34

60 22 CARBONELL BERTRAN ROSOR 2002 ALE II MLEC 52.44 6.43

61 52 ARDANZA BEASCOECHEA AMAIA 2001 ALE II CEVA 52.49 6.48

62 100 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA ARES 2002 ALE II CAEI 52.67 6.66

63 24 RAMON HINOJOSA ANNA 2002 ALE II EEC 52.69 6.68

64 91 ALVAREZ DE MIGUEL ANA 2001 ALE II GER 53.12 7.11

65 89 CORTIÑAS PEREZ LUCIA 2002 ALE II CAEI 53.17 7.16

66 47 GINESTA RIBAS LAURA 2001 ALE II CEVA 53.29 7.28

67 11 MASCARO BASELGA ELENA 2001 ALE II CANMC 53.34 7.33

68 64 ADAN CASTEJON INES 2001 ALE II CEVA 53.50 7.49

69 66 GAROLERA CROUS TERE 2001 ALE II CEAC 53.52 7.51

70 43 ISUS ARAGUAS CORA 2001 ALE II EEC 53.72 7.71

71 59 BORDAS MARSOL ADA 2002 ALE II GER 53.97 7.96

72 42 PEREZ SALVADOR NURIA 2001 ALE II CEAC 54.29 8.28

73 10 DE MONER RAFEL NURIA 2001 ALE II AEP 54.30 8.29

74 41 BUSQUETS CRESPO CLARA 2002 ALE II CAEI 54.48 8.47

75 61 ORRIOLS ARQUILLO CRISTINA 2001 ALE II LMCE 54.60 8.59

76 13 HEDO MORERA LUCIA 2001 ALE II CSC 54.87 8.86

77 27 LOPEZ BIGAS VIKA 2002 ALE II CVC 55.01 9.00

78 97 SAEZ PACIOS ANNA 2002 ALE II CANMC 55.15 9.14

79 31 ARENY MOLNE            DUNA 2002 ALE II ECAP 55.84 9.83

80 67 CASAS SANTACANA PAULA 2002 ALE II ELIT 56.14 10.13

81 101 SURRALLES ROSET MARIONA 2002 ALE II CEAC 56.39 10.38

82 53 ENJUANES CANADELL CLARA 2001 ALE II GER 56.58 10.57

83 5 BLANCH STAMPA SARA 2002 ALE II CAEI 57.81 11.80

84 1 BALLESTER MAS ANNA 2001 ALE II CEPP 58.09 12.08

85 9 CHESA GIL ANA 2002 ALE II MAC 59.00 12.99

86 69 BASCUÑANA DE MINGUELL LAURA 2001 ALE II CEVA 1:00.14 14.13

87 14 GIRALT BARBE JULIA 2001 ALE II CEPP 1:00.24 14.23

88 28 MARTINEZ DE BOEF LAURA 2002 ALE II SOL 1:00.70 14.69

89 94 CASTELLARNAU ALVAREZ AINA 2002 ALE II EEC 1:01.69 15.68

90 6 RAFEL OLIVO ARBOLO 2002 ALE II CEVA 1:02.27 16.26

91 79 ANTXUSTEGI IGLESIAS PAULA 2002 ALE II CSC 1:07.80 21.79

92 50 GARCIA PEREZ ALBA 2001 ALE II CERLER 1:19.44 33.43

Ausentes (2)

29 MOLINA GARCIA AINARA 2001 ALE II CEAP

80 GONZALEZ COPADO CRISTINA 2001 ALE II CEAP

Abandonos (10)

8 TURU CAPELLA MARIONA 2001 ALE II GRAN
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34 BALADA GAVARRO ALEXIA 2001 ALE II EEC

37 MATEU Mireia 2001 ALE II ECOA

39 ALONSO SOLER MIREIA 2001 ALE II CEAC

51 BLANCO SALARICH CLAUDIA 2002 ALE II LMCE

72 MIJARES RUF           CARLA 2002 ALE II ECAP

86 SOLE REGO CLAUDIA 2001 ALE II MLEC

87 SAU PUIG CARLOTA 2001 ALE II CANMC

99 ROVIRA COSTA TANIT 2001 ALE II GRAN

104 ALBA CAPDEVILA INES 2001 ALE II CANMC
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1 91 ISERN CAPELLA JAN 2001 ALE II GRAN 45.53

2 2 SELLOL BALLESTA ALEIX 2001 ALE II CANMC 45.59 0.06

3 90 PINTAT Miquel 2001 ALE II ECA 46.25 0.72

4 134 PRIETO BRAVO ALFRED 2001 ALE II CANMC 46.39 0.86

5 59 ESEVERRI ANTOÑANA DAVID 2001 ALE II CAEI 46.59 1.06

6 114 CORNELLA Xavier 2001 ALE II ECA 46.64 1.11

7 34 PALOBART TUR MIKEL 2001 ALE II MAC 46.65 1.12

8 14 BARTUMEU RAMENTOL ROGER 2002 ALE II ECPCGR 46.76 1.23

9 93 COSTA TORRECILLA JORDI 2001 ALE II CANMC 46.79 1.26

10 8 RELAT VENTURA LLUIS 2001 ALE II CANMC 46.88 1.35

11 132 INDIANO CORNUDELLA PAU 2002 ALE II CSC 46.99 1.46

12 5 ARIS VILAS OCTAVI 2002 ALE II CAEI 47.28 1.75

13 22 ROCA PIERA VICTOR 2002 ALE II CANMC 47.31 1.78

14 53 PUJOL VIDAL JAUME 2001 ALE II LMCE 47.32 1.79

15 111 SALA EGUARAS LLUC 2001 ALE II LMCE 47.65 2.12

16 61 RELATS Toni 2002 ALE II ECA 47.69 2.16

17 67 MARTIJA CALVO MIKEL 2001 ALE II CEVA 47.95 2.42

18 128 CIAURRIZ FONTOVA ALEJANDRO 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 47.98 2.45

19 89 SOLA GOMEZA JAVIER 2001 ALE II CAEI 48.06 2.53

19 83 MONTES JAMBRINA LLUC 2002 ALE II CEVA 48.06 2.53

21 97 FLOTATS BOIX GERARD 2001 ALE II SOL 48.14 2.61

22 104 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI ALVARO 2001 ALE II CAEI 48.22 2.69

23 82 DEL RIO SERGI PAUL 2002 ALE II CEVA 48.39 2.86

24 79 MIQUEL VIGNAU ALEX 2002 ALE II CAEI 48.41 2.88

24 48 SANCHEZ MUR IKER 2001 ALE II CERLER 48.41 2.88

26 47 GOULA BALLESTER FRANCESC 2001 ALE II CEAC 48.44 2.91

27 52 ISERN CAPELLA SANTIAGO 2002 ALE II GRAN 48.56 3.03

28 11 UBACH DE PABLO GONZALO 2002 ALE II GER 48.69 3.16

29 46 BOTIN DE ORNANO MARC LUIS 2002 ALE II TCALP 48.71 3.18

30 116 GONZALEZ Marc 2001 ALE II ECA 48.75 3.22

31 26 BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES JORDI 2001 ALE II LMCE 49.02 3.49

31 24 DILME Nil 2001 ALE II ECA 49.02 3.49

33 43 SIMPSON CRUSAFON PAU 2002 ALE II UEC-M 49.15 3.62

34 19 BABOT PUIG JOSEP 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 49.16 3.63

35 1 ROS PASCUAL MARC 2001 ALE II LMCE 49.23 3.70

36 85 VILALTA PUJOLS MARC 2002 ALE II LMCE 49.31 3.78

37 66 FERRARI Robert 2002 ALE II ECOA 49.50 3.97

38 77 ROGÉ Gerard 2001 ALE II ECOA 49.66 4.13

39 117 BARCONS LLORACH ALBERT 2001 ALE II LMCE 49.67 4.14

40 109 SANCHEZ MELENDEZ ANTONIO 2001 ALE II CERLER 49.85 4.32

41 73 BAQUERO ARTIGA ALVARO 2001 ALE II CERLER 49.87 4.34

42 107 LAMBERT SANCHEZ LOUIS 2001 ALE II CEVA 49.88 4.35

43 13 MITJANS LLORACH ALEX 2001 ALE II CVC 50.23 4.70

44 125 SERRA MAS MATEU 2002 ALE II CEVA 50.30 4.77

45 123 MEYER PRAT KILIAN 2002 ALE II CAEI 50.42 4.89

46 100 RIPOLL FERRER           PAU 2001 ALE II ECAP 50.47 4.94

47 129 PARADELL BARRENA ROGER 2002 ALE II LMCE 50.52 4.99

48 76 VIDAL PALACIOS PERE 2001 ALE II BELLVE 50.64 5.11

49 106 NOGUER AGUILAR BRUNO 2002 ALE II CVC 50.70 5.17
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50 27 PIÑOL PASCUAL RAUL 2002 ALE II AISC 50.72 5.19

51 21 SALA DORCA LLUIS 2001 ALE II CEAC 50.82 5.29

52 30 MARCO SANCHEZ-PERAL NACHO 2002 ALE II CEVA 50.89 5.36

53 50 ARRIETA BARAINCA ALEJANDDRO 2001 ALE II CEVA 50.95 5.42

54 39 FURRIOL TORRELL LLUIS 2001 ALE II CANMC 50.97 5.44

55 28 MARTI BATLLE JOAN 2001 ALE II CEAC 51.14 5.61

56 9 SOLER PERRAMON ADRIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 51.24 5.71

57 127 TOLOSA NELLO POL 2001 ALE II CANMC 51.27 5.74

58 20 PLANA MONTSERRAT NIL 2002 ALE II CEAP 51.30 5.77

59 78 INGLES CAMPOR JOAN 2002 ALE II EEC 51.31 5.78

60 29 BADIA CASTELLARNAU EDUARD 2001 ALE II AEP 51.36 5.83

61 58 POY CABRERA ALEX 2002 ALE II AISC 51.42 5.89

62 10 GUTIERREZ CENDOYA OSCAR 2001 ALE II CVC 51.47 5.94

63 99 ARRIETA BARAINCA IGNACIO 2001 ALE II CEVA 51.57 6.04

64 105 CONSUL VIVAR PEIR 2001 ALE II CAEI 51.72 6.19

65 75 TOLOSA NELLO ADRIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 51.79 6.26

66 108 VIVES SANCHEZ MARIANO 2002 ALE II CAEI 51.88 6.35

67 110 ROVIRA SABATE MAURO 2002 ALE II CANMC 52.12 6.59

68 17 SALES RAURELL ALEX 2001 ALE II CEAP 52.47 6.94

69 40 URDANGARIN DE BORBON MIGUEL 2002 ALE II CAEI 52.58 7.05

70 102 MASES GUISADO VICTOR 2001 ALE II AISC 52.94 7.41

71 94 PI PUENTE RODRIGO 2002 ALE II CAEI 53.08 7.55

72 33 TORREBADELLA BARALDES MARTI 2002 ALE II SOL 53.18 7.65

73 86 DE CASTRO PRAT       GERARD 2001 ALE II ECAP 53.38 7.85

74 71 MALLACH BENAVIDES GERONIMO 2002 ALE II GER 53.51 7.98

75 4 NOGUERA VILA PAU 2002 ALE II CEAC 53.67 8.14

76 65 ROMERO VICENTE JORDI 2001 ALE II CANMC 53.77 8.24

77 15 FORNESA BALSELLS DIONIS 2002 ALE II CEAC 53.91 8.38

78 41 SANSA Joan 2001 ALE II ECA 54.02 8.49

79 113 ROSELL MORELL ALEIX 2001 ALE II SOL 54.09 8.56

80 101 BELMONTE BORDOLL JOEL 2002 ALE II CAEI 54.11 8.58

81 3 TORRENTS MASOLIVER EUDAL 2001 ALE II CEAC 54.31 8.78

82 96 JOFRE BOLDU ORIOL 2002 ALE II CANMC 54.43 8.90

83 44 GRAELL LLADO ARNAU 2002 ALE II CANMC 54.48 8.95

84 133 ALVAREZ DE MIGUEL PABLO 2002 ALE II GER 54.81 9.28

85 60 COSTA DEL ROSARIO PABLO 2002 ALE II CAEI 54.83 9.30

86 92 BONCOMPTE MOYA AURELI 2002 ALE II CEAP 54.88 9.35

87 6 CANALS ERILL GUILLEM 2002 ALE II CEAC 54.91 9.38

88 36 ROIG BALSELLS ROGER 2002 ALE II CEAC 54.97 9.44

89 135 CASASAYAS MASSANA ARNAU 2002 ALE II GRAN 55.02 9.49

89 88 SOLE MORALES XAVIER 2001 ALE II CEAC 55.02 9.49

91 120 ISUS CAVANILLAS MARC 2002 ALE II EEC 55.37 9.84

92 51 CALZADO MARISTANY MATEO 2002 ALE II CEAC 55.82 10.29

93 49 CALZADO MARISTANY TOMAS 2002 ALE II CEAC 55.88 10.35

94 42 LLORD FARRE JORDI 2002 ALE II CCE 56.06 10.53

95 126 LLAMAS GOMEZ ALVARO 2002 ALE II CERLER 56.19 10.66

96 119 SOLER GARCIA PAU 2001 ALE II CEAP 56.31 10.78

97 130 FERRER CANTELI ALBERT 2001 ALE II CANMC 56.34 10.81

98 103 JORDANA PERPIÑA JORDI 2002 ALE II CEAC 56.35 10.82

99 64 LAGUNA ALMUNIA JORGE 2001 ALE II CERLER 57.14 11.61
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100 122 POCINO CRISTOFOL LLUIS 2002 ALE II MAC 57.61 12.08

101 16 ESTEVE MAGRIÑA NICOLAS 2001 ALE II CEAC 58.09 12.56

102 55 LABAL ABAD JOAN 2002 ALE II GRAN 58.46 12.93

103 32 GUITERREZ POL ERIC 2001 ALE II CEPP 59.27 13.74

103 7 JAEN IBAÑEZ FERRAN 2002 ALE II CEAP 59.27 13.74

105 62 VICTOR PALAU MARC 2001 ALE II CANMC 59.99 14.46

106 124 ESPAÑA HERRERA ARI 2002 ALE II CAEI 1:00.32 14.79

107 31 SOLE MORALES JOAN 2001 ALE II CEAC 1:00.39 14.86

108 121 MARTI DE LA TORRE GERARD 2002 ALE II CVC 1:00.49 14.96

109 98 CASTELLARNAU RUIZ LLUC 2001 ALE II EEC 1:00.69 15.16

110 70 BERNET PURAS ARNAU 2002 ALE II AEP 1:01.25 15.72

111 54 CASTELLARNAU RUIZ BIEL 2002 ALE II EEC 1:02.02 16.49

112 18 MORENO COLL ANDREU 2001 ALE II SOL 1:02.09 16.56

113 35 TORRES SANCHEZ ALBERT 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 1:03.95 18.42

114 87 PUVILL FUERTES MAX 2002 ALE II CAEI 1:05.75 20.22

115 37 CAPEL MARTIMPE JOSEP 2001 ALE II CAEI 1:07.50 21.97

116 118 DE PABLO REVOLTOS ALBERTO 2002 ALE II GER 1:08.47 22.94

117 38 GIRBAU TIO BERNAT 2002 ALE II EEC 1:09.42 23.89

Ausentes (3)

12 MARTI Francesc 2001 ALE II ECA

23 PORQUERAS DOMÈNECH IAN 2002 ALE II GER

45 SEGUROLA DIAZ MIGUEL 2001 ALE II AISC

Abandonos (11)

25 ORTEU SAIZ JORDI 2002 ALE II CEPP

56 HANDELS CUESTA BASTIAAN 2002 ALE II CEVA

63 PIGUILLEM SERRA ALEX 2002 ALE II CEAC

68 SEBASTIÀ Oriol 2001 ALE II ECOA

72 ARMENGOL CABERO MARC 2002 ALE II CEAC

74 POCINO CRISTOFOL KIKE 2002 ALE II MAC

80 JULIAR BOQUER LUCAS 2001 ALE II MLEC

81 JAUREGUI GUTIERREZ GUILLERMO 2001 ALE II ECPCGR

84 PULLEN LEGRAND   LUKE ANTONY 2001 ALE II ECAP

112 MAS Arnau 2001 ALE II ECA

131 FONTSARE BONATTI RICARDO 2001 ALE II CEAP

Descalificados (3)

69 MARCET MORAGAS TOMY 2002 ALE II CAEI Puerta 26

95 BESO SAMUEL 2002 ALE II CAEI Puerta 26

115 BOSCH GUERRERO GUILLEM 2001 ALE II SCC Puerta 24
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1 11 FERRET PEREZ ALEXIA 2003 ALE I 46.11

2 20 ESTRUGA SANS INUA 2003 ALE I 47.03 0.92

3 4 PALLAS NOMEN ADELAIDA 2003 ALE I 47.28 1.17

4 35 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA LUCIA 2003 ALE I 47.32 1.21

5 25 BROTONS BATISTA EUGENIA 2003 ALE I 47.93 1.82

6 23 MASIP CASES AINA 2003 ALE I 49.23 3.12

7 14 RUIZ FERNANDEZ MARIA 2003 ALE I 49.54 3.43

8 6 SALVANS PALMQUVIST PAULA 2003 ALE I 49.79 3.68

9 13 PALOBART TUR MARTINA 2004 ALE I 49.89 3.78

10 3 GODINO VESSURI MARIA IONE 2003 ALE I 49.94 3.83

11 38 DEL RIO SERGI EMMA 2004 ALE I 50.08 3.97

12 12 ESCOLAR-NORIEGA FRADES PATRICIA 2003 ALE I 50.22 4.11

13 2 JORDI TEIXIDO MIREIA 2004 ALE I 50.78 4.67

14 37 PEREFARRES CHARLOTTE 2004 ALE I 50.91 4.80

15 70 GONZALEZ LAGO NOA 2003 ALE I 51.79 5.68

16 18 GARCIA LAFOZ CLAUDIA 2004 ALE I 52.37 6.26

17 39 FERNANDEZ JANEIRO    SANDRA 2003 ALE I 52.58 6.47

18 1 TOMAS CELMA LIA 2003 ALE I 52.75 6.64

19 33 BESO JARA 2004 ALE I 53.22 7.11

20 9 CABARROCAS LOPEZ CARLOTA 2004 ALE I 53.60 7.49

21 31 COMAS MONGE ARES 2004 ALE I 53.78 7.67

22 27 BLANCH STAMPA ANDREA 2004 ALE I 53.94 7.83

23 19 BALDOMA FORT AINA 2003 ALE I 54.14 8.03

24 34 CATALAN DEL VAL, DANIELA 2003 ALE I 54.19 8.08

25 17 MEYER PRAT LINA 2004 ALE I 54.37 8.26

26 30 MORENO COLL MARIA 2003 ALE I 54.40 8.29

27 10 AYTES TARTERA JANA 2004 ALE I 54.91 8.80

28 16 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA CLAUDIA 2004 ALE I 55.28 9.17

29 15 FEIXA VIDAL JULIA 2004 ALE I 55.35 9.24

30 26 PEÑALVER LAIA 2003 ALE I 55.51 9.40

31 7 CASTELLARNAU BOU ESTEL 2004 ALE I 55.55 9.44

32 24 PRAT PASCUAL MARTINA 2004 ALE I 56.57 10.46

33 29 SANCHO CORNUDELLA PAULA 2003 ALE I 58.20 12.09

34 8 MARTINEZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA 2003 ALE I 58.62 12.51

35 21 BOENDERS ROVIRA ANA 2004 ALE I 59.39 13.28

Ausentes (4)

22 ARANZANA MARTI SOFIA 2003 ALE I

32 ANTUNEZ GUERRI PALOMA 2004 ALE I

36 SEEBOLD DOMINGUEZ ISABEL 2004 ALE I

40 GARCIA ROYUELA FREDERIC 2003 ALE I

Abandonos (1)

5 GINESTA RIBAS CRISTINA 2003 ALE I
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Descalificados (1)

28 HUGAS PEÑALVER LEONOR 2003 ALE I Puerta 19
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1 42 ESCABROS GONZALEZ        IU 2003 ALE I ECAP 46.14

2 91 VIDAL MOURIZ JOSU 2003 ALE I CAEI 46.17 0.03

3 55 TORRES SANCHEZ LLUI 2003 ALE I ECPCGR 46.50 0.36

4 89 SILVA FORES UNAI 2003 ALE I AEP 47.08 0.94

5 65 MORA SIURANA VICTOR 2003 ALE I CEVA 47.18 1.04

6 82 BARATA MERCADAL TOMAS 2003 ALE I CEVA 47.22 1.08

7 49 POMES ROVIRA NICO 2003 ALE I CAEI 47.72 1.58

8 44 PEREZ ROMERO NAZARENO 2003 ALE I ECPCGR 47.87 1.73

9 77 GRANYENA PUJAL        ARNAU 2003 ALE I ECAP 48.62 2.48

10 80 NAVALON BOYA JOSE MARIA 2004 ALE I CSC 48.92 2.78

11 72 CUBILLO GOYTRE NICOLAS 2003 ALE I CEVA 49.00 2.86

12 64 CORNELLA Pere 2004 ALE I ECA 49.01 2.87

13 90 MUXELLA CERVOS        FERRAN 2003 ALE I ECAP 49.02 2.88

14 78 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO LUIS 2003 ALE I AISC 49.17 3.03

14 47 RODES ALVAREZ ALVARO 2003 ALE I CAEI 49.17 3.03

16 92 ARRIOLA ABASOLO MIKEL 2004 ALE I CEVA 49.29 3.15

17 43 NUÑEZ ALONSO           JAUME 2003 ALE I ECAP 49.57 3.43

18 50 FERNANDEZ PAEZ MARC 2004 ALE I ECPCGR 49.59 3.45

19 66 MARISTANY BRENDLE MARCOS 2004 ALE I CAEI 49.64 3.50

20 74 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA MARTIN 2004 ALE I CEVA 49.83 3.69

21 76 THOMAS,VEGA KAMPFRAAT KILIAM 2003 ALE I ECAP 50.27 4.13

22 73 CASTELLON GUILEMANY   CERNI 2003 ALE I ECAP 50.43 4.29

23 95 HERENCIA PADILLA OHIAN 2004 ALE I CAEI 50.50 4.36

24 48 UBACH ALBIÑANA POL 2004 ALE I AEP 50.71 4.57

25 94 MEJIA GALLEGO CARLOS 2004 ALE I ECPCGR 50.72 4.58

26 79 CERQUEDA PANAVERA      GERARD 2003 ALE I ECAP 51.27 5.13

27 46 BELART COMAS PERE 2003 ALE I EEC 51.35 5.21

28 52 SANTILARI AYTES OT 2003 ALE I AISC 51.47 5.33

29 69 MANGLANO NUENO JOSE LUIS 2004 ALE I CEVA 51.48 5.34

30 58 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ HUGO 2003 ALE I CEVA 51.70 5.56

31 40 GARCIA ROYUELA FREDERIC 2003 ALE I ECPCGR 51.85 5.71

32 60 PUVILL FUERTES JAN 2003 ALE I CAEI 51.94 5.80

33 62 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO GUILLERMO 2003 ALE I EEC 51.95 5.81

34 51 SAN NICOLAS SOLER MARCEL 2004 ALE I SOL 52.37 6.23

35 87 BONSFILLS MIRALLES ROGER 2003 ALE I SOL 53.05 6.91

36 61 AYARZA GOMEZ IGNACIO 2003 ALE I CAEI 53.27 7.13

37 81 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO JAVIER 2004 ALE I AISC 53.49 7.35

38 56 CAPEL MARTIMPE GUILLEM 2003 ALE I CAEI 53.52 7.38

39 53 TOR CLEMENTE        EDUARD 2003 ALE I ECAP 53.62 7.48

40 68 FARRAS VALLS MARC 2004 ALE I SOL 54.35 8.21

41 96 FIGUEREDO PIÑERO JOSUE 2003 ALE I MAC 54.90 8.76

42 75 CABARROCAS LOPEZ JORDI 2004 ALE I CEVA 55.00 8.86

43 59 PEREZ ARA IGNACIO 2003 ALE I AISC 55.44 9.30

44 41 ALINS LOPEZ ORIOL 2003 ALE I GER 55.52 9.38
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45 88 RODRIGUEZ FONT FERRAN 2004 ALE I SOL 56.46 10.32

46 57 RAMIREZ BERTRAN NIL 2004 ALE I EEC 56.80 10.66

47 71 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO NICOLAS 2004 ALE I EEC 57.41 11.27

48 84 BANNETT MAS THOMAS 2004 ALE I CEVA 1:00.77 14.63

Ausentes (6)

54 PADILLA MAIER NICO 2004 ALE I CERLER

63 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ MODESTO 2003 ALE I CAEI

67 LLAMAS GOMEZ HUGO 2004 ALE I CERLER

85 PIJUAN RAMON POL 2003 ALE I CAEI

86 RODRIGUEZ GARCIANDIA LUKAS 2003 ALE I CERLER

97 CERQUEDA ALEIX 2003 ALE I CEPP

Abandonos (3)

45 CARNER ROCA TEO. 2003 ALE I CEVA

83 GARCIA MOLES          DAMIA 2003 ALE I ECAP

93 GRIMA SUMARROCA DANIEL 2004 ALE I CEVA
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1 74 ORFILA TERES FIONA 2001 ALE II EEC 42.28

2 54 BARATA MERCADAL CARLA 2001 ALE II CEVA 42.48 0.20

3 72 MIJARES RUF           CARLA 2002 ALE II ECAP 42.78 0.50

4 85 RODRIGUEZ Xenia 2001 ALE II ECOA 42.85 0.57

5 103 BISBE VILALTA ADRIANA 2001 ALE II CEAC 42.99 0.71

6 60 VALLCORBA BARATA LISA 2001 ALE II CEVA 43.15 0.87

7 26 VIDAOR MARISTANY ANA 2001 ALE II CAEI 43.37 1.09

8 62 ESTRADA FAVREL THAIS 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 43.60 1.32

9 88 ROBERT Laia 2001 ALE II ECA 43.90 1.62

10 30 MARTI Laia 2001 ALE II ECA 44.14 1.86

11 98 SEPULVEDA LOPEZ RAQUEL 2001 ALE II TCALP 44.25 1.97

12 51 BLANCO SALARICH CLAUDIA 2002 ALE II LMCE 44.38 2.10

13 32 BORRAS SOLSONA ANNA 2001 ALE II MLEC 44.67 2.39

14 16 MARTINEZ ROMEU JANA 2002 ALE II LMCE 44.78 2.50

15 2 POMES ROVIRA CARLOTA 2001 ALE II CAEI 44.84 2.56

16 96 TORRAS PALAU LAIA 2002 ALE II CEAC 44.87 2.59

17 90 MANGLANO NUENO LAURA 2001 ALE II CEVA 44.90 2.62

18 80 GONZALEZ COPADO CRISTINA 2001 ALE II CEAP 44.92 2.64

19 23 SENTIS CARRERAS CRISTINA 2001 ALE II CANMC 44.93 2.65

20 57 KRATTLI TORRENS MARTINA 2001 ALE II MLEC 44.95 2.67

21 65 SERVAT MASDEU CRISTINA 2002 ALE II CANMC 44.97 2.69

22 78 CUBIÑA LOPEZ VICTORIA 2002 ALE II CANMC 45.02 2.74

23 37 MATEU Mireia 2001 ALE II ECOA 45.13 2.85

24 75 DELMAS Laura 2001 ALE II ECOA 45.22 2.94

25 33 POU NOGUERAS MARIONA 2002 ALE II CEAC 45.24 2.96

26 55 MAS RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 2002 ALE II ECPCGR 45.25 2.97

27 92 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI ARRIETA 2002 ALE II CEVA 45.27 2.99

28 21 DA CRUZ CARRASCO MARIA 2002 ALE II ECPCGR 45.31 3.03

29 48 CORTES SOLE MARINA 2001 ALE II CANMC 45.33 3.05

30 73 RAGULL LORAS MARTA 2001 ALE II LMCE 45.34 3.06

31 12 ABAD ORSOLA MARIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 45.35 3.07

32 46 BELLSOLA Júlia 2002 ALE II ECA 45.54 3.26

32 8 TURU CAPELLA MARIONA 2001 ALE II GRAN 45.54 3.26

34 76 PADILLA MAIER CAROLINA 2002 ALE II CERLER 45.58 3.30

34 20 TORTAJADA BAUTISTA PAULA 2002 ALE II LMCE 45.58 3.30

36 56 ADELL PARRAMON FRANCINA 2001 ALE II SOL 45.60 3.32

37 87 SAU PUIG CARLOTA 2001 ALE II CANMC 45.65 3.37

38 17 NUÑEZ ALONSO        JESSICA 2002 ALE II ECAP 45.84 3.56

39 91 ALVAREZ DE MIGUEL ANA 2001 ALE II GER 45.91 3.63

40 35 SELGA COSTA XENIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 45.98 3.70

41 7 MAS DORCA MIREIA 2001 ALE II CEAC 46.14 3.86

42 18 PINUAGA DIAZ CRISTINA 2002 ALE II CERLER 46.17 3.89

43 100 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA ARES 2002 ALE II CAEI 46.21 3.93

44 68 MARTI MONTSERRAT CLARA 2001 ALE II CAEI 46.22 3.94

45 77 HERNANDEZ DE LORENZO CORREDERA CLAUDIA 2002 ALE II CANMC 46.23 3.95

46 71 MARTI MONTSERRAT PIA 2001 ALE II CAEI 46.46 4.18

47 49 TORNE PANO INES 2001 ALE II CAEI 46.56 4.28

48 99 ROVIRA COSTA TANIT 2001 ALE II GRAN 46.58 4.30

49 63 LARRIU ALTADILL NATALIA 2002 ALE II ECPCGR 46.65 4.37
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50 70 AYTES TARTERA ONA 2002 ALE II AISC 47.19 4.91

50 43 ISUS ARAGUAS CORA 2001 ALE II EEC 47.19 4.91

52 45 MARISTANY BRENDLE CARLA 2002 ALE II CAEI 47.29 5.01

52 15 CLOTET RUBIO ARAN 2001 ALE II CEVA 47.29 5.01

54 11 MASCARO BASELGA ELENA 2001 ALE II CANMC 47.40 5.12

55 83 ROSELLO COSTA MARINA 2002 ALE II CET 47.42 5.14

55 19 GARCES MARTINEZ MARIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 47.42 5.14

57 24 RAMON HINOJOSA ANNA 2002 ALE II EEC 47.63 5.35

58 66 GAROLERA CROUS TERE 2001 ALE II CEAC 47.64 5.36

59 44 UREÑA POCH MARIA 2001 ALE II LMCE 47.69 5.41

60 84 GONZALEZ COMPANY MARIONA 2001 ALE II SCC 47.77 5.49

61 42 PEREZ SALVADOR NURIA 2001 ALE II CEAC 47.92 5.64

62 36 BOENDERS ROVIRA SOFIA 2002 ALE II CEVA 48.05 5.77

63 61 ORRIOLS ARQUILLO CRISTINA 2001 ALE II LMCE 48.09 5.81

64 58 DE LUIS ZAMAKOLA AITANA 2002 ALE II CAEI 48.19 5.91

65 47 GINESTA RIBAS LAURA 2001 ALE II CEVA 48.30 6.02

66 10 DE MONER RAFEL NURIA 2001 ALE II AEP 48.40 6.12

67 38 CAPDEVILA ROJO ARES 2002 ALE II AISC 48.52 6.24

68 52 ARDANZA BEASCOECHEA AMAIA 2001 ALE II CEVA 48.53 6.25

69 64 ADAN CASTEJON INES 2001 ALE II CEVA 48.55 6.27

70 4 RUFIN GARRIGA MARTINA 2002 ALE II CEVA 48.73 6.45

71 93 MORENO Boheri 2002 ALE II ECOA 48.78 6.50

72 22 CARBONELL BERTRAN ROSOR 2002 ALE II MLEC 48.79 6.51

73 3 CASALS GODAVOL MARINA 2001 ALE II LMCE 48.85 6.57

74 14 GIRALT BARBE JULIA 2001 ALE II CEPP 49.02 6.74

75 97 SAEZ PACIOS ANNA 2002 ALE II CANMC 49.08 6.80

76 13 HEDO MORERA LUCIA 2001 ALE II CSC 49.11 6.83

77 39 ALONSO SOLER MIREIA 2001 ALE II CEAC 49.16 6.88

78 86 SOLE REGO CLAUDIA 2001 ALE II MLEC 49.18 6.90

79 53 ENJUANES CANADELL CLARA 2001 ALE II GER 49.34 7.06

80 101 SURRALLES ROSET MARIONA 2002 ALE II CEAC 49.49 7.21

81 34 BALADA GAVARRO ALEXIA 2001 ALE II EEC 49.77 7.49

82 5 BLANCH STAMPA SARA 2002 ALE II CAEI 50.02 7.74

83 104 ALBA CAPDEVILA INES 2001 ALE II CANMC 50.55 8.27

84 67 CASAS SANTACANA PAULA 2002 ALE II ELIT 50.64 8.36

85 41 BUSQUETS CRESPO CLARA 2002 ALE II CAEI 50.71 8.43

86 27 LOPEZ BIGAS VIKA 2002 ALE II CVC 50.73 8.45

87 31 ARENY MOLNE            DUNA 2002 ALE II ECAP 50.75 8.47

88 1 BALLESTER MAS ANNA 2001 ALE II CEPP 51.31 9.03

89 69 BASCUÑANA DE MINGUELL LAURA 2001 ALE II CEVA 51.99 9.71

90 25 TRISTAN UGUINA MAR 2001 ALE II TCALP 52.30 10.02

91 28 MARTINEZ DE BOEF LAURA 2002 ALE II SOL 53.36 11.08

92 9 CHESA GIL ANA 2002 ALE II MAC 53.37 11.09

93 94 CASTELLARNAU ALVAREZ AINA 2002 ALE II EEC 53.63 11.35

94 6 RAFEL OLIVO ARBOLO 2002 ALE II CEVA 53.99 11.71

95 29 MOLINA GARCIA AINARA 2001 ALE II CEAP 55.73 13.45

96 79 ANTXUSTEGI IGLESIAS PAULA 2002 ALE II CSC 57.05 14.77

97 89 CORTIÑAS PEREZ LUCIA 2002 ALE II CAEI 1:38.65 56.37
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Ausentes (4)

50 GARCIA PEREZ ALBA 2001 ALE II CERLER

59 BORDAS MARSOL ADA 2002 ALE II GER

82 JORDANA GUIRAO MARIA 2001 ALE II CERLER

95 RAVENTOS BARATA MARIA 2002 ALE II CERLER

Abandonos (3)

40 SUAU CLARAMUNT JANA 2002 ALE II GRAN

81 UCELAY ITURRIZA CRISTINA 2002 ALE II CAEI

102 RODRIGUEZ FALCO CARLOTA 2001 ALE II ECPCGR
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1 91 ISERN CAPELLA JAN 2001 ALE II GRAN 42.19

2 90 PINTAT Miquel 2001 ALE II ECA 42.38 0.19

3 134 PRIETO BRAVO ALFRED 2001 ALE II CANMC 42.49 0.30

4 114 CORNELLA Xavier 2001 ALE II ECA 42.62 0.43

5 104 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI ALVARO 2001 ALE II CAEI 42.78 0.59

6 81 JAUREGUI GUTIERREZ GUILLERMO 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 42.85 0.66

7 93 COSTA TORRECILLA JORDI 2001 ALE II CANMC 42.86 0.67

8 111 SALA EGUARAS LLUC 2001 ALE II LMCE 42.99 0.80

9 132 INDIANO CORNUDELLA PAU 2002 ALE II CSC 43.29 1.10

10 59 ESEVERRI ANTOÑANA DAVID 2001 ALE II CAEI 43.49 1.30

11 2 SELLOL BALLESTA ALEIX 2001 ALE II CANMC 43.60 1.41

12 128 CIAURRIZ FONTOVA ALEJANDRO 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 43.67 1.48

13 24 DILME Nil 2001 ALE II ECA 43.70 1.51

14 84 PULLEN LEGRAND   LUKE ANTONY 2001 ALE II ECAP 43.72 1.53

15 89 SOLA GOMEZA JAVIER 2001 ALE II CAEI 43.83 1.64

16 66 FERRARI Robert 2002 ALE II ECOA 44.04 1.85

17 8 RELAT VENTURA LLUIS 2001 ALE II CANMC 44.16 1.97

18 117 BARCONS LLORACH ALBERT 2001 ALE II LMCE 44.28 2.09

19 34 PALOBART TUR MIKEL 2001 ALE II MAC 44.38 2.19

20 26 BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES JORDI 2001 ALE II LMCE 44.49 2.30

21 58 POY CABRERA ALEX 2002 ALE II AISC 44.59 2.40

22 85 VILALTA PUJOLS MARC 2002 ALE II LMCE 44.60 2.41

23 80 JULIAR BOQUER LUCAS 2001 ALE II MLEC 44.64 2.45

24 97 FLOTATS BOIX GERARD 2001 ALE II SOL 44.81 2.62

25 68 SEBASTIÀ Oriol 2001 ALE II ECOA 44.83 2.64

26 108 VIVES SANCHEZ MARIANO 2002 ALE II CAEI 44.91 2.72

27 14 BARTUMEU RAMENTOL ROGER 2002 ALE II ECPCGR 44.92 2.73

28 62 VICTOR PALAU MARC 2001 ALE II CANMC 44.93 2.74

29 67 MARTIJA CALVO MIKEL 2001 ALE II CEVA 45.04 2.85

30 12 MARTI Francesc 2001 ALE II ECA 45.05 2.86

31 19 BABOT PUIG JOSEP 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 45.11 2.92

32 53 PUJOL VIDAL JAUME 2001 ALE II LMCE 45.17 2.98

33 69 MARCET MORAGAS TOMY 2002 ALE II CAEI 45.39 3.20

34 13 MITJANS LLORACH ALEX 2001 ALE II CVC 45.40 3.21

35 100 RIPOLL FERRER           PAU 2001 ALE II ECAP 45.60 3.41

36 18 MORENO COLL ANDREU 2001 ALE II SOL 45.65 3.46

37 129 PARADELL BARRENA ROGER 2002 ALE II LMCE 45.66 3.47

37 23 PORQUERAS DOMÈNECH IAN 2002 ALE II GER 45.66 3.47

39 35 TORRES SANCHEZ ALBERT 2001 ALE II ECPCGR 45.71 3.52

40 31 SOLE MORALES JOAN 2001 ALE II CEAC 45.78 3.59

41 94 PI PUENTE RODRIGO 2002 ALE II CAEI 45.79 3.60

42 22 ROCA PIERA VICTOR 2002 ALE II CANMC 45.87 3.68

43 46 BOTIN DE ORNANO MARC LUIS 2002 ALE II TCALP 45.90 3.71

44 44 GRAELL LLADO ARNAU 2002 ALE II CANMC 45.94 3.75

45 130 FERRER CANTELI ALBERT 2001 ALE II CANMC 45.99 3.80

45 105 CONSUL VIVAR PEIR 2001 ALE II CAEI 45.99 3.80

47 37 CAPEL MARTIMPE JOSEP 2001 ALE II CAEI 46.04 3.85

48 41 SANSA Joan 2001 ALE II ECA 46.05 3.86

49 57 CODO Carles 2001 ALE II ECA 46.15 3.96
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49 20 PLANA MONTSERRAT NIL 2002 ALE II CEAP 46.15 3.96

51 52 ISERN CAPELLA SANTIAGO 2002 ALE II GRAN 46.16 3.97

52 63 PIGUILLEM SERRA ALEX 2002 ALE II CEAC 46.21 4.02

53 131 FONTSARE BONATTI RICARDO 2001 ALE II CEAP 46.25 4.06

53 43 SIMPSON CRUSAFON PAU 2002 ALE II UEC-M 46.25 4.06

55 107 LAMBERT SANCHEZ LOUIS 2001 ALE II CEVA 46.30 4.11

56 9 SOLER PERRAMON ADRIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 46.41 4.22

57 79 MIQUEL VIGNAU ALEX 2002 ALE II CAEI 46.45 4.26

58 102 MASES GUISADO VICTOR 2001 ALE II AISC 46.63 4.44

59 123 MEYER PRAT KILIAN 2002 ALE II CAEI 46.73 4.54

60 110 ROVIRA SABATE MAURO 2002 ALE II CANMC 46.76 4.57

61 125 SERRA MAS MATEU 2002 ALE II CEVA 46.82 4.63

61 27 PIÑOL PASCUAL RAUL 2002 ALE II AISC 46.82 4.63

63 76 VIDAL PALACIOS PERE 2001 ALE II BELLVE 46.85 4.66

64 99 ARRIETA BARAINCA IGNACIO 2001 ALE II CEVA 46.91 4.72

65 50 ARRIETA BARAINCA ALEJANDDRO 2001 ALE II CEVA 46.99 4.80

66 106 NOGUER AGUILAR BRUNO 2002 ALE II CVC 47.01 4.82

67 87 PUVILL FUERTES MAX 2002 ALE II CAEI 47.08 4.89

68 56 HANDELS CUESTA BASTIAAN 2002 ALE II CEVA 47.24 5.05

69 65 ROMERO VICENTE JORDI 2001 ALE II CANMC 47.32 5.13

69 11 UBACH DE PABLO GONZALO 2002 ALE II GER 47.32 5.13

71 17 SALES RAURELL ALEX 2001 ALE II CEAP 47.34 5.15

71 10 GUTIERREZ CENDOYA OSCAR 2001 ALE II CVC 47.34 5.15

73 95 BESO SAMUEL 2002 ALE II CAEI 47.57 5.38

74 135 CASASAYAS MASSANA ARNAU 2002 ALE II GRAN 47.70 5.51

75 28 MARTI BATLLE JOAN 2001 ALE II CEAC 47.74 5.55

76 75 TOLOSA NELLO ADRIA 2001 ALE II CANMC 47.81 5.62

77 119 SOLER GARCIA PAU 2001 ALE II CEAP 47.84 5.65

78 29 BADIA CASTELLARNAU EDUARD 2001 ALE II AEP 47.93 5.74

79 78 INGLES CAMPOR JOAN 2002 ALE II EEC 47.99 5.80

80 21 SALA DORCA LLUIS 2001 ALE II CEAC 48.02 5.83

81 101 BELMONTE BORDOLL JOEL 2002 ALE II CAEI 48.05 5.86

82 133 ALVAREZ DE MIGUEL PABLO 2002 ALE II GER 48.07 5.88

83 30 MARCO SANCHEZ-PERAL NACHO 2002 ALE II CEVA 48.11 5.92

84 39 FURRIOL TORRELL LLUIS 2001 ALE II CANMC 48.18 5.99

85 92 BONCOMPTE MOYA AURELI 2002 ALE II CEAP 48.40 6.21

86 40 URDANGARIN DE BORBON MIGUEL 2002 ALE II CAEI 48.51 6.32

87 36 ROIG BALSELLS ROGER 2002 ALE II CEAC 48.62 6.43

88 113 ROSELL MORELL ALEIX 2001 ALE II SOL 48.74 6.55

89 118 DE PABLO REVOLTOS ALBERTO 2002 ALE II GER 48.75 6.56

90 16 ESTEVE MAGRIÑA NICOLAS 2001 ALE II CEAC 48.99 6.80

91 115 BOSCH GUERRERO GUILLEM 2001 ALE II SCC 49.29 7.10

92 120 ISUS CAVANILLAS MARC 2002 ALE II EEC 49.51 7.32

93 4 NOGUERA VILA PAU 2002 ALE II CEAC 49.56 7.37

94 33 TORREBADELLA BARALDES MARTI 2002 ALE II SOL 49.63 7.44

95 88 SOLE MORALES XAVIER 2001 ALE II CEAC 49.64 7.45

96 96 JOFRE BOLDU ORIOL 2002 ALE II CANMC 49.67 7.48

96 15 FORNESA BALSELLS DIONIS 2002 ALE II CEAC 49.67 7.48

98 122 POCINO CRISTOFOL LLUIS 2002 ALE II MAC 49.78 7.59

99 98 CASTELLARNAU RUIZ LLUC 2001 ALE II EEC 49.97 7.78
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100 127 TOLOSA NELLO POL 2001 ALE II CANMC 50.13 7.94

101 103 JORDANA PERPIÑA JORDI 2002 ALE II CEAC 50.36 8.17

102 60 COSTA DEL ROSARIO PABLO 2002 ALE II CAEI 50.94 8.75

103 124 ESPAÑA HERRERA ARI 2002 ALE II CAEI 51.04 8.85

104 51 CALZADO MARISTANY MATEO 2002 ALE II CEAC 51.11 8.92

105 83 MONTES JAMBRINA LLUC 2002 ALE II CEVA 51.15 8.96

106 55 LABAL ABAD JOAN 2002 ALE II GRAN 51.16 8.97

107 121 MARTI DE LA TORRE GERARD 2002 ALE II CVC 51.37 9.18

108 42 LLORD FARRE JORDI 2002 ALE II CCE 51.43 9.24

109 49 CALZADO MARISTANY TOMAS 2002 ALE II CEAC 51.69 9.50

110 70 BERNET PURAS ARNAU 2002 ALE II AEP 51.71 9.52

111 74 POCINO CRISTOFOL KIKE 2002 ALE II MAC 52.31 10.12

112 47 GOULA BALLESTER FRANCESC 2001 ALE II CEAC 52.45 10.26

113 38 GIRBAU TIO BERNAT 2002 ALE II EEC 53.07 10.88

114 7 JAEN IBAÑEZ FERRAN 2002 ALE II CEAP 53.09 10.90

115 54 CASTELLARNAU RUIZ BIEL 2002 ALE II EEC 53.23 11.04

116 32 GUITERREZ POL ERIC 2001 ALE II CEPP 53.32 11.13

117 71 MALLACH BENAVIDES GERONIMO 2002 ALE II GER 54.22 12.03

118 25 ORTEU SAIZ JORDI 2002 ALE II CEPP 54.26 12.07

119 72 ARMENGOL CABERO MARC 2002 ALE II CEAC 55.77 13.58

120 5 ARIS VILAS OCTAVI 2002 ALE II CAEI 55.79 13.60

121 116 GONZALEZ Marc 2001 ALE II ECA 56.46 14.27

122 77 ROGÉ Gerard 2001 ALE II ECOA 57.13 14.94

123 6 CANALS ERILL GUILLEM 2002 ALE II CEAC 58.79 16.60

124 82 DEL RIO SERGI PAUL 2002 ALE II CEVA 1:50.68 1:08.49

Ausentes (5)

45 SEGUROLA DIAZ MIGUEL 2001 ALE II AISC

48 SANCHEZ MUR IKER 2001 ALE II CERLER

64 LAGUNA ALMUNIA JORGE 2001 ALE II CERLER

73 BAQUERO ARTIGA ALVARO 2001 ALE II CERLER

126 LLAMAS GOMEZ ALVARO 2002 ALE II CERLER

Abandonos (5)

1 ROS PASCUAL MARC 2001 ALE II LMCE

61 RELATS Toni 2002 ALE II ECA

86 DE CASTRO PRAT       GERARD 2001 ALE II ECAP

109 SANCHEZ MELENDEZ ANTONIO 2001 ALE II CERLER

112 MAS Arnau 2001 ALE II ECA

Descalificados (1)

3 TORRENTS MASOLIVER EUDAL 2001 ALE II CEAC Puerta 19
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